
Coaches:

Jason Westervelt, Head Coach
Emily Hoffman, Asst Coach
Stephen Klemann, Volunteer

 Watkins Glen
(B) V Swimming/Diving (Storm)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 28, 2018 Wed Regular Season 
101-55 W @ Lansing 5:00

PM Lansing HS L

Nov 29, 2018 Thu Regular Season @ Waverly 5:00
PM

Waverly High
School Pool

Departure Point:
Field House
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Dec 4, 2018 Tue Regular Season 
36-57 L @ Odessa-Montour 5:00

PM O-M HS Pool

Departure Point:
Field House
Departure Time:
4:15 PM

L

Dec 6, 2018 Thu Regular Season 
49-44 W Dryden 5:00

PM O-M HS Pool L

Dec 10, 2018 Mon Regular Season 
90-58 W @ Greene 5:30

PM
Greene HS
Pool L

Dec 11, 2018 Tue Regular Season @ Lansing 4:30
PM Lansing HS

Departure Point:
Field House
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Dec 13, 2018 Thu Regular Season @ Corning-Painted
Post

5:30
PM

C P P High
School

Departure Point:
field House
Departure Time:
4:30 PM

NL

Dec 17, 2018 Mon Regular Season 
28-65 L @ Southern Cayuga 4:30

PM

Southern
Cayuga Jr/Sr
High School
Pool

L

Dec 18, 2018 Tue Regular Season 
62-107 L @ Waverly 4:30

PM
Waverly High
School Pool L

Dec 20, 2018 Thu Regular Season 
77-84 L @ Greene 5:30

PM
Greene HS
Pool

Departure Point:
Flagpole
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

Jan 3, 2019 Thu Regular Season Dryden 4:30
PM W G Pool L

Jan 3, 2019 Thu Regular Season 
49-45 W Southern Cayuga 5:00

PM O-M HS Pool L

Jan 4, 2019 Fri Regular Season
(Watkins Glen Invy)

Shenendehowa High
School

9:00
AM W G Pool L

Jan 4, 2019 Fri Regular Season
(Invitational ) Ithaca 3:30

PM
5:30
PM W G Pool L

Jan 4, 2019 Fri Regular Season
(invitational) Chenango Valley 4:30

PM
7:00
PM W G Pool NL

Jan 5, 2019 Sat
Regular Season
(Invitational @
Watkins Glen)

Ithaca 7:30
AM

5:30
PM W G Pool L

Jan 5, 2019 Sat Regular Season
(Watkins Glen Invy)

Shenendehowa High
School

9:00
AM W G Pool L

Jan 5, 2019 Sat Regular Season
(invitational) Chenango Valley 2:00

PM
6:30
PM W G Pool NL

Jan 8, 2019 Tue Regular Season Waverly 4:30
PM W G Pool L

Jan 8, 2019 Tue Regular Season 
61-33 W Lansing 5:00

PM O-M HS Pool L

Jan 10, 2019 Thu Regular Season 
67-102 L Odessa-Montour 5:00

PM W G Pool L



Jan 15, 2019 Tue Regular Season Lansing 4:30
PM W G Pool L

Jan 15, 2019 Tue Regular Season 
57-34 W Greene 5:30

PM O-M HS Pool L

Jan 17, 2019 Thu Regular Season 
102-67 W @ Dryden 5:00

PM Dryden H S L

Jan 25, 2019 Fri Regular Season 
59-95 L Southern Cayuga 4:30

PM W G Pool L

Jan 25, 2019 Fri Regular Season 
21-73 L Waverly 5:00

PM O-M HS Pool L

Jan 26, 2019 Sat
Regular Season
(John Beecher
Invitational)

@ TBD 10:15
AM EDA Pool L

Feb 4, 2019 Mon
Regular Season
(Senior Night) 
31-62 L

@ Southern Cayuga 4:30
PM

Southern
Cayuga Jr/Sr
High School
Pool

L

Feb 5, 2019 Tue
Regular Season
(Senior Night ) 
99-60 W

Greene 5:30
PM W G Pool L

Feb 6, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Dryden 4:30
PM Dryden H S

Departure Point:
Flagpole
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

Feb 9, 2019 Sat Post-Season (IAC
Championships)

Odessa-Montour,
Southern Cayuga,
Lansing, Dryden @
Waverly

10:30
AM

Waverly High
School Pool

Departure Point:
field House
Departure Time:
8:30 AM

L

Feb 13, 2019 Wed
Post-Season
(Section IV
preliminaries)

Odessa-Montour 4:00
PM W G Pool L

Feb 13, 2019 Wed Post-Season
(Sectional Prelims ) Southern Cayuga 4:30

PM TBD NL

Feb 13, 2019 Wed
Post-Season
(Section IV Prelims
@ Watkins Glen)

Dryden 4:30
PM W G Pool NL

Feb 15, 2019 Fri Regular Season (IAC
Champioships TBD) @ TBD 9:00

AM TBD L

Feb 15, 2019 Fri
Post-Season (Class
A Diving Sectionals
(DIVERS ONLY))

Horseheads 4:30
PM W G Pool L

Feb 16, 2019 Sat

Post-Season (Class
A Swimming
Sectionals
(SWIMMERS
ONLY))

Horseheads 10:00
AM W G Pool L

Feb 16, 2019 Sat Post-Season
(Sectionals) Southern Cayuga 6:00

PM TBD NL

Feb 16, 2019 Sat Post-Season
(Section IV finals) Odessa-Montour 6:00

PM W G Pool L
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